

NUTELLA® & Go! Hazelnut Spread with Cocoa + Breadsticks 48g

Ingredients

Hazelnut Spread with Cocoa: Sugar, Palm Oil, HAZELNUTS (13%), Skimmed MILK Powder (8.7%), Fat-Reduced Cocoa (7.4%), Emulsifier: Lecithin (SOYA), Vanillin, Breadsticks: WHEAT Flour, Palm Oil, Salt, BARLEY Malt Extract, Baker's Yeast

Allergens

CONTAINS: BARLEY, HAZELNUTS, MILK, SOYA, WHEAT
Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per pack (48 g)
Energy Values	2117 (KJ) / 506 (Kcal)	1016 (KJ) / 243 (Kcal)
Fat	25g	12g
(of which Saturates)	9g	4.3g
Carbohydrate	62g	30g
(of which Sugars)	42g	20g
Fibre		
Protein	7.3g	3.5g
Sodium		
Salt	0.656g	0.315g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Nutella
EAN: 5020411121182
Hazelnut Spread with Cocoa and Breadsticks

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Keep at Room Temperature.
Do Not Store in the Fridge.

Manufacturer Address

(UK) Ferrero,
889 Greenford Road,
Greenford,
UB6 0HE.

(ROI) Ferrero,
Kinsale Road,
Cork.
Customer Careline Tel: 00 44 330 0538943
www.nutella.com